C ass: 5
I nstitute Nane:

S.No Registration No

1

10

11

12

13

14
15

16

17

18

19

200125301048

210125300679

210125300680

210125300687

210125300688

210125300689

210125300691

210125300693

210125300700

210125384416

220125311250

220125311251

220125311252

220125311253
220125311262

220125311264

220125311266

220125311267

220125311268

Cour se Code: 53
GOVT. PCLYTECHN C COLLEGE, BATALA

Name
AVRI TPAL SI NGH

ANMOL S| NGH

ANMOL WALI A

HARPREET BHARDWAJ

HARPREET SI NGH

JATIN TRI LOKNATH MEHRA

KASHI SH MEHRA

NARESH KUVAR

SURAJ KANDA

GURMEET  SI NGH

AJAY KUVAR

AKASHDEEP SI NGH

ANMOL MAHAJAN

ARSHDEEP SI NGH
JAGDEEP SI NGH

KARANDEEP SI NGH

MANJOT SI NGH

MANJOT SI NGH

MUNI SH KUVAR

Br anch Name

Ms. Qbt .

510

626

653

596

504

718

: MECHANI CAL ENGG

Re- appear in Subject Codes(Status/Marks)
(C/30)5332 (¢/30)5333 (C/35)6853 (C/31)
(C/41)7153 (C/32)7353 (C/40)9520 (C/30)

5317
6953
9853
5317
6953
9853
5317
6953
9853
5317

5317
6953
9853
5317
6953
9853
5317
6953
9853
5317
6953
9853
5317
6953
9853
5317
6953
9853
5317

5317

5317
6953
9853

5317

9853
5317

5317
6953
9853
5317

5317
6953
9853

(C/32)9953

(c/32)

(F/36)5332 (F/20)5333 (C/35)6853 (FR/7)
(R/8)7153 (C/32)7353 (C/62)9520 (C/42)

(C/34)9953

(cC/40)

(C/40)5332 (R/21)5333 (C/32)6853 (R/0)
(c/35)7153 (C/34)7353 (C/61)9520 (C/38)

(C/35)9953

(R/1)5332 ( A/ )5333 (C/30)6853 ( A/ )6953 (
Al )7153 (C/35)7353 (C/65)9520 ( R/ 7 )9853

( C/36)9953
( F/32)5332
(R/21)7153
(C/33)9953
( F/45 )5332
( F/33)7153
(C/31)9953
( F/ 44 )5332
(C/34)7153
(C/33)9953
(C/32)5332
( F/31)7153
( C/30)9953
(c/30)5332
( F/30)7153
(C/31)9953
(C/37)5332
( F/33)7153
(C/32)9953

(R/2)5332 (F/3)5333 ( A/ )6853 (F/0)6953 (
F/1)7153 ( A/ )7353 ( A/ )9520 ( R/0)9853 ( A/

(c/41)

(C/43)
( /13 )5333
(C/37)7353
(C/40)
( F/ 30 )5333
(C/36)7353
(cl41)
( F/32)5333
(C/39)7353
(C/43)
( F/ 30 )5333
(C/35)7353
(cC/40)
( R/ 24 )5333
(C/24)7353
(C/40)
( F/ 30 )5333
(C/25)7353
(c/31)

)9953 (Al )

(R/2)5332 (F/6)5333 (A/ )6853 (F/0)6953 (
F/1)7153 ( A/ )7353 ( A/ )9520 ( R/0)9853 ( A/

)9953 (Al )
(FR/18 )5332 (F/46)5333 (F/40)6853 ( R/14)
(F/36)7153 (F/40)7353 ( F/60)9520 ( F/50)

( F/ 38 )9953

(R/6)5332 (FR/6)5333 (F/37)6853 (FR/1)6953

(Fl42)

(C/37)6853 (FR/0)
(C/60)9520 (C/36)

(c/35)6853 (C/30)
(Cc/63)9520 (C/37)

(c/37)6853 (C/30)
(Cc/65)9520 (C/33)

(c/42)6853 (C/30)
(C/62)9520 (C/32)

(C/40)6853 (FR/6)
(C/60)9520 (C/38)

(c/36)6853 (C/30)
(c/50)9520 (C/37)

(R/4)7153 (F/32)7353 (F/50)9520 (FR/2)

( F/ 36 )9953

(R/4)5332 (FR/6)5333 (A/ )6853 (FR/0)6953 (
R/4)7153 ( A/ )7353 (Al )9520 ( R/14)9853 (

(F/35)

Al )9953 (Al )
(R/9)5332 (F/11)5333 (F/38)6853 (FR/4)
(R/13)7153 ( A/ )7353 ( F/50)9520 ( R/22)

( F/37 )9953

(F/35)

(R/7)5332 (FR/15)5333 ( A/ )6853 ( R/1)6953

(R/12 )7153
( F/38)9953
( F/ 46 )5332
( F/45)7153
( F/43)9953

( Al )7353 ( Al )9520 ( F/14)9853
(Al)

( F/45)5333 ( F/40)6853 ( F/33)
(F/43)7353 ( F/60)9520 (F/47)
(F/40)

Date : 24 MAR 2025
Exam : Nov/ 2024

St at us
PASS( GRACE)

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

PASS

PASS

PASS

REAPPEAR

PASS

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

ALL ABSENT
REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

PASS



C ass: 5
I nstitute Nane:

S.No Registration No

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

220125311269

220125311271

220125311272

220125311275

220125380190

220125380191

220125380192

220125380193

220125380195

Cour se Code: 53
GOVT. PCLYTECHN C COLLEGE, BATALA

Br anch Name

Name
PARAS

PUNEET

RAJJI 792

SUKHW NDER SI NGH

AJAY SI NGH 743

ANMOLPREET SI NGH

BARI NDERJEET SI NGH

GURSI MRAN SI NGH

JAPMEET SINGH RAJPUT

Ms. Qbt .

5317
6953
9853
5317
6953
9853
5317
6953
9853
5317

5317
6953
9853
5317

9853
5317

5317
6953
9853

: MECHANI CAL ENGG

( F/30 )5332
(F/42)7153
( F/40 )9953
( R/ 25 )5332
(F/43)7153
( F/41)9953
( F/48 )5332
( F/57)7153
( F/45)9953

(R/4)5332 (F/4)5333

R/ 15 )7153
F/38)9953
( F/38)5332
( F/45)7153
( F/ 44 )9953

(R/9)5332 (FR/5)5333 (F/39)6853 ( R/0)6953

( F/37 )5333
( F/41)7353
(F/40)
( F/42 )5333
(F/42)7353
(F/39)
( F/58 )5333
( F/44 )7353
(F/46)

(Al )7353
(Al)
( F/47 )5333
( F/ 43 )7353
(F/45)

( F/39 )6853
( F/58)9520

( F/ 38 )6853
( F/56 )9520

( F/42 )6853
( F/ 68 )9520

( F/40 )6853
( F/ 65 )9520

(R/10)
(P/37)

(R/12)
(FP/35)

(P/49)
(P/59)

(A/ )6853 (F/0)6953 (
(Al )9520 (R/0)9853 (

(F/47)
(P/53)

(R/3)7153 (F/37)7353 (F/60)9520 (FR/1)

( F/39 )9953

(R/8)5332 (R/18)5333 ( A/ )6853 ( R/1)6953
(R/11)7153 ( A/ )7353 ( A/ )9520 ( F/30)9853

(F/38)

(Al )9953 ( Al)
(E/37 )5332 (F/42)5333 (F/39)6853 (FR/10)
(F/33)7153 (F/40)7353 (F/60)9520 (F/49)

( F/ 40 )9953

(F/39)

Date :
Exam :

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

PASS

REAPPEAR

PASS

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

24 MAR 2025
Nov/ 2024

5317 (FR/7)5332 (F/18)5333 ( A/ )6853 ( A/ )6953 ( REAPPEAR
R/11)7153 ( A/ )7353 ( A/ )9520 ( F/44 )9853

(Al )9953 ( Al)
(R/20)5332 (F/16)5333
(F/30)7153 ( F/41)7353
(F/40)9953 ( F/38)
(F/41)5332 (F/44)5333
(F/40 )7153 ( F/40)7353

(F/39)9953 (F/39)

29 220125380196 JASKARAN SI NGH 5317 REAPPEAR
6953
9853
5317
6953

9853

(F/38)6853 (FR/8)
(F/58)9520 (F/36)
30 220125380199 VEHAKPREET SI NGH 656

(F/38)6853 (F/31) PASS

(F/60)9520 (F/62)

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper
NOTE : R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, N- NOT APPEARED, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE



